
South Girard  
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

                                                               (Schedule is subject to change) 
            Jr High BOYS/Jr. High GIRLS & BOYS Middle 

                                                      2022-2023 

   

 
 Principal: Allen Rose   email:  arose@pcboe.net 

Assistance Principal: Courtney  Palerino  email:  cpalerino@pcboe.net 

Office Phone-334-298-2527 

Head Girls Coach-Angela Perez 

Head Boys Coach-Jeffery Mack 

Head B Team Boys- Coach Jermaine Billingsley 

All Times are EASTERN STANDARD TIME 

 

   DAY DATE                    TEAM SITE    EST TIME 

Monday  Nov. 14                  Russell Co. Away       5:30 

Wednesday  Nov. 16   Smiths Station  Home        5:00 

Thursday  Dec 1  Auburn  Away       5:30 

Tuesday  Dec. 6                   Opelika Away       5:30  

Thursday    Dec. 8  Smiths Station  Away       5:00  

Thursday  Dec. 15   Tuskegee Away        5:30  

 Fri-Sat Dec 16-

17  

LaGrange Christmas 

Tournament 

Lagrange       TBD 

  Thursday Jan. 5 Tuskegee Home        5:30 

    Tuesday Jan. 10 Russell Co. Home       5:30 

  Thursday  Jan. 12 Auburn Home       5:30 

      Sat.  Jan. 14 Courier Eco Latino Middle 

Tournament 

Columbus        TBD 

  Thursday  Jan. 19 Opelika  Home        5:30 

mailto:arose@pcboe.net

